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Product Name: Drano® Max Gel Clog Remover

Specification ID: 350000033027
Ingredients
Water
Sodium Hypochlorite
Sodium Hydroxide
Palmitamine Oxide
Myristamine Oxide

Sodium Silicate

CAS Number
7732-18-5
7681-52-9
1310-73-2
7128-91-8
3332-27-2

1344-09-8

Function
Water
Bleach
Caustic
Emulsifier
Emulsifier

Corrosion Inhibitor



